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U-19 Championship
2023/24 16th round, Match #122

Monday, 04.12.2023, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 2°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 4

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Nabyt Maksym
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
13 Tokar Bohdan
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
3 Marynovskyi Artem
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
10 Chubov Renat
8 Benediuk Artem
7 Slesar Artem
11 Pochapskyi Denys

Substitutes
21 Kosivskyi Valerii
24 Andrushko Kyrylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
6 Kapustian Yehor
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Anisimov Daniil
19 Koliada Yehor
23 Bairuk Nazar
9 Mykhailenko Yurii
20 Yushko Daniil
18 Rustamov Parviz
16 Pavlov Danylo

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

1 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
5 Boiko Maksym
9 Denysov Ivan
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
2 Popovskyi Illia
7 Kasarda Nazar
76 Kusyi Andrii
77 Turko Nazarii
10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
8 Rusiak Nazar

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
17 Muzychuk Maksym
18 Koval Maksym
13 Khmelovskyy Denis
15 Dobrianskyi Roman
6 Bondar Nazar
3 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Shtokal Taras
16 Shaida Denys

Coach
Zadorozhnyi Serhii

Referee:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 16th round, Match #122
Monday, 04.12.2023, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 2°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 4 «Ruh» Lviv
10' 11 Kvas Kostiantyn

16' 75 Kitela Andrii

1 Nabyt Maksym 16'

28' 10 Stoliarchuk Andrii

35' 76 Kusyi Andrii

41' 76 Kusyi Andrii

44' 77 Turko Nazarii

11 Pochapskyi Denys 45'

46' 75 Kitela Andrii
15 Dobrianskyi Roman

3 Marynovskyi Artem
14 Lopatin Nikola 50'

58' 7 Kasarda Nazar

14 Lopatin Nikola 61'

65' 8 Rusiak Nazar

2 Dziuba Vladyslav
4 Skochelias Dmytrii 69'

10 Chubov Renat
15 Anisimov Daniil 69'

8 Benediuk Artem
23 Bairuk Nazar 69'

11 Pochapskyi Denys
20 Yushko Daniil 69'

81' 11 Kvas Kostiantyn
18 Koval Maksym

81' 7 Kasarda Nazar
16 Shaida Denys

85' 5 Boiko Maksym

86' 9 Denysov Ivan
17 Muzychuk Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


